Positie Rug nummer Voornaam

5 kM Heren 40 t/m 49

67
2
88
106
33
12
149
28
71
87
142
176
68
195
145
17
107
61
125
180
104
138
19
121
57
42
131
153
91
207

MARCEL
SJOERD
GUIDO
DJ
FREEK
WILLEM
PAUL
KENNETH
TERRY
MARCEL
SANDER
HANS
MIKE
JOOST
WOUTER
MAARTEN
ROWIN
ROLAND
RAFAEL
LUC
FRANK
MARTIIN
CHRIS
SJACK
COEN
JEROEN
OSCAR
SJOERD
BAS
RICK

Achternaam

VERVELDE
HERMSEN
ENGELEN

HUIJSMAN

SPANBROEK
BOLCK
VAN OLDEN

BOUWMAN
JURRIUS

STEGERES

WEIL

HETTERSCHIIT

SCHREVEN
VELDBOOM
KOOISTRA
HOUTRIET
MELENHORST
VEDDER

VAN DER VLIES

UFFING
TITTSE
BOSS
LIJNKAMP
JANSEN
KUIPER
KOKS
WEIIMAN
HOLKENBORG
KLEIMAN
GOSSELINK

Woonplaats

DOETINCHEM
OOSTERBEEK
ZEVENAAR
GROESSEN
TOLKAMER

WESTERVOORT

ZEVENAAR
GENDT
AERDT
GENDT

TOLKAMER

ZEVENAAR

ZEVENAAR

ZEVENAAR

ULFT

BENNEKOM

GROESSEN

GROESSEN

HUMMELO

GROESSEN

ZEVENAAR

ZEVENAAR
DIEREN

ULFT
ARNHEM

GROESSEN
DUIVEN

GROESSEN

ULFT
TERBORG

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
00:19:00:649
00:19:12:689
00:19:20:199
00:20:25:568
00:21:06:137
00:21:07:313
00:21:19:793
00:21:43:145
00:22:04:632
00:22:24:129
00:22:27:297
00:22:27:971
00:22:31:361
00:22:57:121
00:23:56:008
00:24:25:497
00:24:36:193
00:24:38:225
00:25:01:625
00:26:17:465
00:26:26:144
00:26:30:713
00:27:07:360
00:27:12:041
00:27:25:937
00:28:28:545
00:30:06:041
00:30:13:201
00:31:20:921
00:37:03:129



